2024 Membership Dues

* Includes tax. Totals are rounded.

Annual

Semi-Annual Tri-Annual * pay1/2 *PaymentsJuly 15 &

Family - Full Membership

Family w/Stock

Family, Under 35

Family, Under 35 w/Stock

Single - Full Membership

Single w/Stock

Single, Under 35

Single, Under 35 w/Stock

Non-Resident Member

Extended Non-Resident (Reside > 60 miles from Storm Lake)
Senior Special, Age 75+ (Play Mon thru Fri before Noon)
Social Member

BVU Student

High School, Age 14 - 18

MEMBERSHIPS - Tiered Programs
3" Year — Family

3" Year — Single

2" Year — Family

2" Year — Single

New Member — Family

New Member — Single

CART PLANS * Payment Plans not Offered
Cart Plan — Family

Cart Plan — Single

Cart Storage

Trail Fee

PRACTICE RANGE * Payment Plans not Offered
Range Plan — Family
Range Plan — Single

$2,805.00
$2,425.00
$2,585.00
$2,075.00
$2,075.00
$1,765.00
$1,830.00
$1,510.00
$950.00
$610.00
$795.00
$275.00
$325.00
$125.00

$1,950.00
$1,590.00
$1,800.00
$1,275.00
$1,590.00
$920.00

$705.00
$600.00
$570.00
$410.00

$325.00
$220.00

*Two equal payments wltwo equal payments Oct 15
$1,402.50 $1,402.50 $701.25
$1,212.50 $1,212.50 $606.25
$1,292.50 $1,292.50 $646.25
$1,037.50 $1,037.50 $518.75
$1,037.50 $1,037.50 $518.75

$882.50 $882.50 $441.25
$915.00 $915.00 $457.50
$755.00 $755.00 $377.50
$475.00 $475.00 $237.50
N/A N/A N/A
$397.50 N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
$975.00 $975.00 $487.50
$795.00 $795.00 $397.50
$900.00 $900.00 $450.00
$637.50 $637.50 $318.75
$795.00 $795.00 $397.50
$460.00 $460.00 $230.00




