2024 Membership Dues * Includes tax. Totals are rounded.	Annual	Semi-Annual *Two equal payments	Tri-Annual * Pay 1/2 w/two equal payments	* Payments July 15 & Oct 15
Family - Full Membership	\$2,805.00	\$1,402.50	\$1,402.50	\$701.25
Family w/Stock	\$2,425.00	\$1,212.50	\$1,212.50	\$606.25
Family, Under 35	\$2,585.00	\$1,292.50	\$1,292.50	\$646.25
Family, Under 35 w/Stock	\$2,075.00	\$1,037.50	\$1,037.50	\$518.75
Single - Full Membership	\$2,075.00	\$1,037.50	\$1,037.50	\$518.75
Single w/Stock	\$1,765.00	\$882.50	\$882.50	\$441.25
Single, Under 35	\$1,830.00	\$915.00	\$915.00	\$457.50
Single, Under 35 w/Stock	\$1,510.00	\$755.00	\$755.00	\$377.50
Non-Resident Member	\$950.00	\$475.00	\$475.00	\$237.50
Extended Non-Resident (Reside > 60 miles from Storm Lake)	\$610.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
Senior Special, Age 75+ (Play Mon thru Fri before Noon)	\$795.00	\$397.50	N/A	N/A
Social Member	\$275.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
BVU Student	\$325.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
High School, Age 14 - 18	\$125.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
MEMBERSHIPS - Tiered Programs				
3 rd Year – Family	\$1,950.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$487.50
3 rd Year – Single	\$1,590.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$397.50
2 nd Year – Family	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$450.00
2 nd Year – Single	\$1,275.00	\$637.50	\$637.50	\$318.75
New Member – Family	\$1,590.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$397.50
New Member – Single	\$920.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$230.00
CART PLANS * Payment Plans not Offered				
Cart Plan – Family	\$705.00			
Cart Plan – Single	\$600.00			
Cart Storage	\$570.00			
Trail Fee	\$410.00			
PRACTICE RANGE * Payment Plans not Offered				
Range Plan – Family	\$325.00			
Range Plan – Single	\$220.00			